
 MPLEX SESSIONS: AUGUST 2018  

August 1 – August 12, MPLEX is available by appointment 9:00a-3:00p on Tuesday, Wednesday, and Friday. Please contact Testing Services 
(testing@montana.edu, 406-994-6984, www.montana.edu/testing) to make an appointment during this time. A $15 fee is due at check-in. 

 

Monday August 13 Tuesday August 14 Wednesday August 15 Thursday August 16 Friday August 17 

NO MPLEX Per Usual 
 
 9:00a -3:00p  
 Testing Services, 19 Renne 
Library 
 By appointment, $15 fee 
 All students eligible; advise 
of free options 

 

Per Usual 
 
 9:00a -3:00p  
 Testing Services, 19 Renne 
Library 
 By appointment, $15 fee 
 All students eligible; advise 
of free options 

 

NO MPLEX 

 
 
 

 

Per Usual 
 
 9:00a -3:00p  
 Testing Services, 19 Renne 
Library 
 By appointment, $15 fee 
 All students eligible; advise 
of free options 

 

Monday August 20 Tuesday August 21 Wednesday August 22 Thursday August 23 Friday August 24 
Per Usual 

 
 9:00a -3:00p  
 Testing Services, 19 Renne 
Library 
 By appointment, $15 fee 
 All students eligible; advise 
of free options  

SELECT ORIENTATION 
STUDENTS ONLY 

 9:00a – 11:30a Office of 
International Programs 
Orientation: Reid Hall 3rd 
Floor (last seat at 10:15a) 
 11:15a – 1:15p Transfer 
Student Orientation: Reid 
Hall 3rd Floor  
 No MPLEX by appointment 
in Testing Services 

SELECT ORIENTATION 
STUDENTS ONLY 

Freshman Orientation #4 
 11:00a – 3:30p (last seat at 
2:30pm) 
 Computer labs in Reid and 
Roberts 
 No MPLEX by appointment 
in Testing Services 

NO CONTINUING STUDENTS 
(unless EdReady retake) 

 9:00a -3:00p  
 Testing Services, 19 Renne 
Library  
 Walk-in testing, no fee 
 Incoming students who 
missed at orientation, 
EdReady earned retakes only 
 No MPLEX by appointment 
in Testing Services 

NO CONTINUING STUDENTS 
(unless EdReady retake) 

 9:00a -3:00p  
 Testing Services, 19 Renne 
Library  
 Walk-in testing, no fee 
 Incoming students who 
missed at orientation, 
EdReady earned retakes only 
 No MPLEX by appointment 
in Testing Services 

Monday August 27 Tuesday August 28 Wednesday August 29 Thursday August 30 Friday August 31 

School Starts! 
9:00a -3:00p Testing Services 

By appointment, $15 fee 
All students eligible 

 

 
MPLEX 

Moratorium 
Begins 

 
MPLEX 

Moratorium 
(through Sept. 10;  

resume Tuesday 9/11) 
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